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885392 0104540400 ALDERBROOK DIV NO 05 COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 32305 20TH AV SW 24,821.00$     12:00 PM 32305 20th PL SW

885393 0126069020

BAAP ON E LN OF E 1/2 OF SEC 1047.29 FT NLY FR E 1/4 COR TH WLY TAP ON W 
LN 1105.75 NLY FR E & W SEC C/L TH SLY ALG SD LN TAP SLY 135.00 FT FR SD C/L 
TH ELY TAP ON SD E LN 270.59 FT SLY FR SD E 1/4 COR TH NLY 1317.88 FT TO BEG 
LESS E 50 FT SUBJECT TO DEED OF AND AGREEMENT RELATING TO 
DEVELOPMENT RIGHTS RECORDED UNDER 8612221380 ADDITIONAL TAXES DUE 
#28,077.30; SEE ACCOUNT #012606-9020-91 REMOVAL FROM CURRENT USE 
PROGRAM, RECORDED UNDER REC # 20111102000663 69,293.00$     12:00 PM

885394 0221059111

POR GL 2 & OF SW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 BEG AT NW COR GL 2 TH W 216.26 FT TO C/L OF 
ST RD 5-B TH SELY ALG SD C/L 1622 FT TH S 41-17-10 W 30 FT TO SWLY MGN SD 
RD TH N 43-48-35 W 261.81 FT TO SELY MGN NP R/W TH S 63-19-32 W 378.90 FT 
TO TPOB TH S 43-48-35 E 385.14 FT TH S 32-01-60 E 292 FT M/L TO JENKINS 
CREEK TH SWLY ALG SD CREEK TO W LN SD SW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 TH N TO NW COR 
SD SUBD TH E TO SELY LN OF NP R/W TH NELY ALG R/W TO TPOB LESS NP R/W 
ALSO STRIP 30 FT IN WIDTH TH SELY LN DAF BEG AT NW COR GL 2 TH W 216.26 FT 
TH S 43-48-35 E 1622 FT TH S 41-17-10 W 30 FT TO TPOB TH CONTG S 41-17-10 W 
242.81 FT TH S 50-30-10 W 120.50 FT TO TERMINUS SD LN LESS RD LESS POR 
PLATTED BROOKSIDE PARK 2,470.00$       12:00 PM

885395 0223059083

LOT 3 OF KC SHORT PLAT NO 177044 RECORDING NO 7803220954 LESS PORTION - 
BEGIN SW CORNER OF LOT 2 TH S 01-25-22 W 32 FT TH S 88-10-40 E 440 FT TH N 
01-25-22 E 32 FT TO SE CORNER OF LOT 2 TH N 88-10-40 W 440 FT TO POB -- SAID 
SHORT PLAT BEING A PORTION OF SW 1/4 OF NW 1/4 ---- AS PER KC BOUNDARY 
LINE ADJUSTMENT APPLICATION NO S 92L0199 APPROVED NOVEMBER 16, 1992 45,363.00$     12:00 PM 10208 148TH AVE SE

885396 0226039356

2ND CLASS TD LDS LY ADJ S 156.6 FT OF N 313.2 FT OF GOVT LOT 1 LY WLY OF 
RICHMOND BEACH DR SD TD LDS BEING A POR OF GOVT LOT 1 PRODUCED WLY & 
DAF - BEG AT MEANDER COR ON N LN OF SD SEC TH S 27-00-00 E ALG SD 
MEANDER LN 353.85 FT TH W 24.4 FT TH N 27-00-00 W 342.49 FT TH NELY IN A 
STRAIGHT LN 21.6 FT TO POB 3,572.00$       12:00 PM

885397 0421049147

N 131.75 FT MEAS AT R/A TO N LN OF POR W OF ST HWY # 1 POR OF SE 1/4 OF SE 
1/4 BEG AT PT ON ELY LN OF SUBD 509 FT NLY OF SE COR TH NLY ALG SUBD LN 
527 FT TH W 400 FT TH SLY PLW ELY LN OF SUBD 263.50 FT TH W TO ELY LN OF 
OLD MILITARY RD TH SLY ALG SD RD LN TO PT W OF BEG TH E TO BEG - LESS POR 
FOR RD COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 30040 MILITARY RD 25,799.00$     12:00 PM 300400 MILITARY RD
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885398 0537000048

BARKER'S STEEL LAKE TRACTS UNREC S 20 FT OF PORTION OF NE QTR NW QTR 
STR 09-21-04 DAF: BEGINNING AT STONE MONUMENT MARKING QTR SECTION 
CORNER BETWEEN SECTIONS 4 & 9 SAID TOWNSHIP AND RANGE TH S89-54-13W 
ALONG SECTION LINE 960 FT TO TPOB TH S00-05-47E 770 FT TH S89-54-13W 60 
FT TH N00-05-47W 770 FT TO SAID SECTION LINE TH N89-54-13E 20 FT TO TPOB 
(AKA S 20 FT OF E 20 FT OF LOT 8 & S 20 FT OF LOT 9 BARKER'S STEEL LAKE 
WATERFRONT TRACTS UNREC) 2,470.00$       12:00 PM

885399 0721049190

BEG NXN OF N MGN GL 2 WITH SELY MGN MALTBY RD TH SLY ALG RD MGN 75 FT 
TH S 52-10-00 E TO PT 300 FT W OF E LN GL 2 TH N 01-17-33 E 153.2 FT TO PT 
22.3 FT S OF N LN SD GL 2 TH N 76-52-35 W TO POB COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 
1403 SW DASH POINT RD 29,061.00$     12:00 PM 1403 SW DASH POINT RD

885400 0737800780
BENSON THE CONDOMINIUM PCT OF VAL .7231 COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 1425 S 
PUGET DR 10,035.00$     12:00 PM 1425 S PUGET DR #E-3

885401 0773102015 BERLIN TOWN OF 2,622.00$       12:00 PM

885402 0797000251

BEVERLY PARK DIV # 3 UNREC POR OF SEC 5 & 8 TWP 23 RGE 4 - BEG 1/4 COR 
BTW SECS 5 & 8 TH N 89-10-46 W 581.37 FT TH N 0-27-30 W 176.13 FT TH N 89-
32-30 E 240 FT TO TPOB TH S 0-27-30 E 332.50 FT TO NLY LN C D HILLMAN EXT RD 
NO 1 TH NELY ALG SD NLY LN 355 FT M/L TO AN INTSN WITH W MGN OF 8TH AVE 
S TH N 0-55-57 W 178.09 FT TAP WCH BEARS N 89-32-30 E FR TPOB TH S 89-32-30 
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